

2026-2027
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
effective August 19, 2026



YEAR-ROUND PROGRAMS

August 19, 2026 thru August 11, 2027

NURSERY PROGRAMS

Infant (8 weeks – 12 months) and Toddler (12 – 24 months)

7:30 am to 5:30 pm. Daily lunch is included once age-appropriate.

5 Days \$2,775 per month

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS

Early Childhood Programs include core school day hours from 9 am to 4 pm. Extended hours from 7:30 am to 5:30 pm are included at no additional charge, allowing parents drop-off and pick-up flexibility. Our 3-day schedule offers attendance on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays or Tuesday and Thursdays plus one additional day.

Preschool (2 years old)

9/2/2023 thru 9/1/2024 birthdates.

5 Days \$2,520 per month

3 Days \$1,875 per month

Junior Pre-Kindergarten (3 years old)

9/2/2022 thru 9/1/2023 birthdates. Children must be able to use the toilet independently.

5 Days \$2,150 per month

3 Days \$1,610 per month

Tuition for year-round programs is charged in 12 equal monthly installments. Amounts listed reflect a discount for payment via automatic ACH debit. Please refer to the Admission Agreement and Parent Handbook for additional details regarding tuition policies.

Freshly made hot lunch is available for \$5.25 per day.

2026-2027 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

effective August 19, 2026



TRADITIONAL SCHOOL-YEAR PROGRAMS

August 19, 2026 thru June 2, 2027

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS

Early Childhood Programs include core school day hours from 9am to 4pm. Extended hours from 7:30 am to 5:30 pm are included at no additional charge, allowing parents drop-off and pick-up flexibility. Our 3-day schedule offers attendance on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays or Tuesday and Thursdays plus one additional day.

Pre-Kindergarten (4 years old)

9/2/2021 thru 9/1/2022 birthdates

5 Days \$20,350

3 Days \$15,250

PRIVATE KINDERGARTEN

Core Program (8:30 am – 2:30 pm) \$17,300

Optional Before & After-School Program \$4,100

Extended hours are from 7:30 am to 5:30 pm.

Textbooks, materials, field trips, and 1-to-1 iPad fee \$565

OTHER FEES

Application / Waitlist Fee \$125 per child

Initial Enrollment Fee \$350 first child / \$200 each subsequent child

Annual Re-Enrollment Fee \$200 first child / \$100 each subsequent child

Tuition for traditional school-year programs is charged in 9 equal monthly installments at no additional fee. Amounts listed reflect a discount for payment via automatic ACH debit. Please refer to the Admission Agreement and Parent Handbook for additional details regarding tuition policies.

Freshly made hot lunch is available for \$5.25 per day.